FEDERATION OF SELF FINANCED COLLEGES OF EDUCATION (REGD.), PUNJAB

DETAIL'S OF FEES AND FUNDS OF B.ED. FOR 3ESSION 2014-2015

RATES OF TUTION FEE AND OTHER CHARGES I"OR SELF FINANCED
EDUCATION COLLEGES

SNo. |DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 [Tuition fee (unit estb. cost) i 28000.00 |*
2 |D.F. (Def. Fund) 9000.00

Total 37000.00
FUNDS
1 Electricity, water & generator 3000.00
2 |Maintenance ‘ 1100.00
3 |Depreciation/Replacement (1% of capital cost) 12000.00
4 |Stationary & printing 350.00
5 |Conveyance/vehicle - 1000.00
6 |Telephone expenses 400.00
7 |Legal & professional 450.00
8  |Extra curricular activities 1600.00
9 |Faculty development 650.00
10 |Misc. 400.00
11 |House exam 300.00
12 |Library development 300.00
13 |[Magazine 200.00
14 [Medical/First aid 200.00
15 |Sports & fund 250.00
16 |Field work/Comm. Act/Ext. Services 1000.00
17  |Prizes/Annual function 2000.00
18 |Seminar/Clubs/Societies 1700.00
19 |Computer/internet 2200.00
20 |University charges 500.00
21 {University Cont fees 400.00
Total Annual Funds 30000.00
Tution Fees 28000.00
Annual Funds 30000.00
Total i 58000.00 |
Development Funds 9000.00 |
Grand Total 67000.00




PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHARGES PER ANNUM
SESSION 2021-22

FEE APPLICABLE FOR ALL STUDENTS OF AFFILIATED COLLEGES

Late Admission fee with permission of Vice chancellor

PUPIN no includes (Registration Fee + Enrollment fee only for 1% Year Student)
University Continuation fee (Rs 100 per Sem)

Migration fee(For those candidate who have passed the lower
examination from other university/course/council)

Cancellation of migration fee

Inter-University migration or duplicate migration certificate

P.U Alumni house & scholarship Fund

College development council fee

Students holiday home fee

University Sports fee & university Sports development fee (187+44)
Youth welfare fund

Seats against General category (for foreign students)

Foreign student we!farg funds (Foreign students only)

Late fee with permission of Principal

NSS Fee
Lease line Internet/digital library (where it is Provided)

Rs. 3000/-
Rs. 400/-
Rs. 200/-

Rs. 900/-

Rs. 700/-
Rs 600/-
Rs 30/-
Rs 80/-
Rs 70/-
Rs. 231/-
Rs. 90/-
US $ 650
Rs 700/-
Rs 600/-

Rs. 20/-
Rs. 180/-

Note : Changes can be made as per Panjab University Chandigarh norms.




